CITY OF RENSSELAER PLANNING COMMISSION

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE
"REGULAR MEETING APPLICATION DUE

' Monday, January 11, 2016

Tuesday, December 22, 2016

Monday, February 8, 2016 Tuesday, January 19, 2016
Monday, March 7, 2016 Tuesday, February 16, 2016
Monday, April 11,2016 Tuesday, March 15, 2016
Monday, May 9, 2016 Tuesday, April 19, 2016

| Monday, June 6, 2016 Tuesday, May 17, 2016
Monday, July 11, 2016 Tuesday, June 14, 2016

Monday, August 8, 2016

Tuesday, July 19, 2016

*Tuesday, September 6, 2016

Tuesday, August 16,2016

*Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Tuesday, September 13, 2016

Monday, November 7, 2016

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Monday, December 5, 2016

Tuesday, November 15, 2016

Monday, January 9, 2017

Monday, December 19, 2016

*Denotes a shift in day due to conflict with a holiday.

A complete application includes appropriate application forms, a drawing or survey
accurately describing dimensions of the subject property and proposed changes, and
supporting documentation necessary for staff and board review. Incomplete applications
will not be placed on the agenda.

Regular meetings and public hearings are held in the Meeting Room on the First Floor of
the Rensselaer City Hall at 62 Washington Street. All public meetings will begin
promptly at 6:30 P.M. An agenda will be available from the Secretary not later than
noon on Friday preceding the meeting. The planning workshop for members of the
Commission shall begin at 6pm.

Special meetings will be held as necessary, subject to the call of the Chair. A minimum
of 3 days prior notice will be provided.

City of Rensselaer Planning and Development Agency
City Hall, 62 Washington Street

Rensselaer, NY 12144

465-1693



